1534m

1230m
304m
1425m
54 .50%
6.99%
33.46%
[ ] SAJ18-GS-50/91
-A-
-B-
-C-
-F-
-G-
-H-
40(39) 11:45
HARD
/ -7/ -5
F=870
No No
1 14 1:15.07 0.00
2 10 1:15.94 10.08
3 12 1:17.08 23.29
4 8 1:18.40 38.59
5 7 1:22.19 82.51
6 11 1:23.88 102.10
7 9 1:43.66 331.33
20/01/2006 G8

DATA PROCESSING by TIMING by



No No

DID NOT START

DID NOT FINISH
13
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